

Company **SWT Excavating Inc.**  
 ITB #4694 **Galvanized Water Service Line Replacement**

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	Each	Mobilization, fixed cost per service	\$ 1,389.51	\$ 277,902.00
30	Per Day	Traffic Control, Major Road	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
20	Per Day	Arrow Board, billed in quarters	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	Per Day	Per Flagger	\$ 645.50	\$ 12,910.00
1	LS	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$ 67.66	\$ 13,532.00
190@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Boring	\$ 67.66	\$ 514,216.00
5@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1" Copper, Open Cut	\$ 67.66	\$ 13,532.00
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$ 69.50	\$ 2,780.00
2@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Boring	\$ 69.50	\$ 5,560.00
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.25" Copper, Open Cut	\$ 69.50	\$ 2,780.00
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Cable Pulling	\$ 80.75	\$ 3,230.00
2@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Boring	\$ 80.75	\$ 6,460.00
1@40ft	Linear Foot	Water Service Line Replacement, 1.5" Copper, Open Cut	\$ 80.75	\$ 3,230.00
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Boring Method	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,175.00
5	Each	Failed Attempt – Cable Pulling Method	\$ 295.35	\$ 1,476.75
4000	Square Ft	Remove Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp Drives, any Thickness	\$ 3.50	\$ 14,000.00
100	Linear Feet	Remove Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter,	\$ 18.25	\$ 1,825.00
3500	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	\$ 9.25	\$ 32,375.00
500	Square Foot	Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, Drive Approach 6"	\$ 18.50	\$ 9,250.00
2	Each	ADA Detectable Warning Plate	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
100	Linear Feet	Replace Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter	\$ 68.50	\$ 6,850.00
40	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Leveling Course	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
24	Ton	HMA, LVSP - Pavement Top Course	\$ 425.00	\$ 10,200.00
40	LBS	Fertilizer, Chemical Nutrient, CI A	\$ 15.56	\$ 622.40
60	LBS	Seeding Mixture, THM	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,110.00
1000	Square Yard	Topsoil Surface, Furnish, 4 inch	\$ 8.50	\$ 8,500.00

\$ 1,013,116.15